3 Phase Voltage Transformer
Model 3VTN460
The 3VTN transformers are designed for line to neutral operation. They are encased in a thermoplastic case with the cores
and windings encapsulated in resin. The assembly consists of three separate transformers with all terminals accessible.
EI Part Number
(No fuses)
Primary Fuse
Only
Primary and
Secondary Fuses
Line-to-
Neutral
Voltage
Turns
Ratio
Primary Fuse
Rating
Secondary
Fuse
3VTN460-069 3VTN460-069F 3VTN460-069FF 69.3:120 0.58:1 5A 1.6A
3VTN460-120 3VTN460-120F 3VTN460-120FF 120:120 1:1 4A 1.6A
3VTN460-240 3VTN460-240F 3VTN460-240FF 240:120 2:1 2A 1.6A
3VTN460-277 3VTN460-277F 3VTN460-277FF 277:120 2.31:1 2A 1.6A
3VTN460-300 3VTN460-300F 3VTN460-300FF 300:120 2.5:1 1.5A 1.6A
3VTN460-346 3VTN460-346F 3VTN460-346FF 346:120 2.88:1 1.5A 1.6A
E238872 245941
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Standard Secondary Voltage: 120 VAC Line to Neutral
Insulation Level: 600 Volt, 10kV BIL Full Wave